attached Exhibit including the following documents (collectively "Exhibit"):

( (i) CEN Juncos Solar II, LLC, Exhibit of Motion in Compliance with Resolution
and Order Notified on June 16, 2023. ("Aggregated Power Capacity Data")

(ii) Copy of a Bank Statement showing a deposit to the Energy Bureau for two
thousand six hundred dollars ($2,600) on 07/14/23. ("Evidence for
Payment of Filing Fees")

(iii) Requestfor Certification Electric Power Companies (Form NEPR-B04)
(iv) Copy of Certification ofFiling ofPersonal Information Form and Payment of

Filing Fees.

In the July 14 Motion, CEN JUNCOS II requested, (i) the information in the Exhibit be kept